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Time Table
M.A. (PPM) Previous Week End cum Contact Classes 2018 — 19
S.No. | Date Day 9i()l<?0%rr;r:]o 11i98)0apr?]1t° Lot R :)nmto 2530 ?nf"
1 12-06-2019 | Wednesday Paper — I Paper — IV Paper — | Paper — I
2 13-06-2019 | Thursday Paper — I Paper — IV Paper — | Paper —lll
3 14-06-2019 | Friday Paper — Il Paper — IV L Paper — | Paper — Il
4 15-06-2019 | Saturday Paper — I Paper — IV Paper — | Paper — Il
5 16-06-2019 | Sunday Paper — Il Paper — IV v Paper — | Paper — Il
6 17-06-2019 | Monday Paper — Il Paper — IV N Paper — | Paper — llI
7 18-06-2019 | Tuesday Paper — I Paper — IV Paper — | Paper — Il
8 19-06-2019 | Wednesday Paper — I Paper — IV © Paper — | Paper —lll
9 20-06-2019 | Thursday Paper — Il Paper — IV H Paper — | Paper — llI
10 | 21-06-2019 | Friday Paper — Il Paper — IV Paper — | Paper —lll

M.A. PPM (PREVIOUS) :

V:

Environment of Public Organizations -

Management

Organizational Behaviour

Personnel Management
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Time Table

M.A. (PPM) Final Week End cum Contact Classes 2018-19

1 12-06-2019 | Wednesday Paper — | Paper - V Paper — Paper - IV
2 13-06-2019 | Thursday Paper — | Paper - V Paper — I Paper — IV
3 | 14-06-2019 | Friday Paper—1 | Paper-V L Paper — Il | Paper — IV
4 15-06-2019 | Saturday Paper — | Paper - V U Paper — Il Paper — IV
5 | 16-06-2019 | Sunday Paper — | Paper - V Paper — I Paper — Il
6 17-06-2019 | Monday Paper — | Paper - V N Paper — Il Paper —lI
7 18-06-2019 | Tuesday Paper — | Paper - V C Paper — Il Paper — I
8 | 19-06-2019 | Wednesday Paper — | Paper - V y Paper — Il | Paper — IV
9 20-06-2019 | Thursday Paper — | Paper - V Paper —IIl | Paper—IV
10 | 21-06-2019 | Friday Paper — | Paper - V Paper -1V | Paper—Ill
11 | 22-06-2019 | Saturday Paper — Il Paper - 1lI Paper - IV Paper — IV
12 | 23-06-2019 | Sunday Paper — Paper - lll Paper —IIl | Paper—IV
13 | 24-06-2019 | Monday Paper — I Paper - llI
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Prof. B. Lalith Kumar

Dr. Ch. Ravinder Rao / Dr. Shailaja
Dr. B. Amarender Reddy

Prof. B. Lalith Kumar

l: Human Resource Development -
Il Employer-Employee Relations -
I : Industrial Relations & Labour Legislations -
IV: Compensation Administration -
V: Research Methods -
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